key courses in Food Hygiene & Safety Bundle:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9

Food Safety Management System
Food Allergy Awareness

Food Safety and Hygiene
Infection Prevention and Control in Food
Health and Safety L3

Fire Safety at Work

Food Microbiology

Pest Control in Food Business

. HACCP

10.Diet & Nutrition

11.Workplace First Aid
12.Workplace Health & Safety
13.Chef & Catering Management

14.Kitchen Management




